Printing time:10:46
FRIDAY, 27.09.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111916|RUYPT|STROG.M.J N.NOVG.J 1.67 |3.80|4.60[2.40|6.50|3.80|13.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.95|1.77]|1.50 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 9.50 [ 1.38 | 1.50 [ 1.35| 2.35
11:30/4792 [IDN 1 |BALIUTD BARITO P. 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.50|17.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.20 | 1.72]1.60 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 [ 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
12:00|4251 |KAZ 2 |SD FAMILY ZHETISAY 2.45|3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.40 1.961.75|2.90 1.60 | 1.95
13:00(11883 RUYPT|M.SATUR.J AKHMAT J 6.25|4.301.45]110.02.0027.0|2.95|2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95[7.25|6.75[2.35|11.0| 1.45|2.95|1.48 | 1.67 | 3.05 | 1.30
13:00111884/RUYPT|BALTIKA J FAKEL J 1.80/3.60|4.00)2.65|5.90|4.50]|10.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.97 |7.75[1.38 | 1.57 [1.45| 2.30
13:00111885RUYPT|KR.SOV.J URAL J 1.5214.2015.40(2.15|7.50 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.40 | 1.47
13:00/ 4803 | JPN 1 |KAWASAKI A.NIIGATA 1.95/3.50|3.90[3.05/5.80|5.40|10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.65|2.30]1.70 | 4.70[2.15]9.50 [1.58 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.70
13:30/4708 [KOR 1 |POHANG S. INCHEON 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00 | 9.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95[1.95 | 6.50|2.05|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 ) 2.25 | 2.80
13:30]4709 [KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. ULSAN 3.60|3.40]1.95]5.50|3.05|10.0|5.60]1.96|1.75]2.90| 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25 |9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 2.85 | 1.90
13:4511713|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. MAC.K.M. 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 4.30 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
13:50111715|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. SHIM.T.A. 2.35|3.25|2.85]3.80|4.70|7.50 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
13:55[11877|ISR 3 |MACC.L.A. JERUSALEM 1.67 |3.60|4.90(2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [1.57 | 3.15
14:00111972/ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR HAP.HERZ. 4.20/3.45/1.80(6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5|1.80|5.301.83|2.30|3.45|1.77
14:00/4870 [ THA1 |MUANGT. KHON K.U. 1.23/6.00|10.01.60|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.27 | 1.30 | 2.55]3.10 | 19.0 [ 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.60
14:00| 8813 |BUR 1 |R.VISION AMASIPIRI 2.05|3.45|3.30 2.29|1.55
14:15[11917|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA AS ASHDOD 5.20|3.80]1.607.75]2.35|16.0 | 3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)6.25|5.90[2.25|10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.47
14:30|/4761 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL GUANGZHOU |5.40|3.70/1.60)8.00|2.40]16.0|3.80)11.96|1.75/2.90|2.55|6.75|7.25|2.565|12.0|1.65|4.20]1.80 | 2.25]3.99 | 1.60
14:45|1231 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. DUNAV R. 2.10|3.15|3.503.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[3.90 | 2.85[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD DPMM 2.00/4.00|2.85|2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
15:00111706|ENGD |FLEET.M21 MILLW.M21 3.70/4.00|1.735.30 | 2.55 2.50/1.401.97 1.40 | 1.62
15:00[11738/EN123 [MIDDL.M21 BRIGH.M21 3.90|4.40|1.63]5.30|2.30 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35]1.40
15:00111875RUYPF|KONOPL.J CSKA J 8.00|5.30|1.30112.0|1.70 3.556|1.25|1.68 1.55]1.65
15:00111876/RUYPF|LOK.MOS.J ROSTOV J 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.404.90|5.90 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
15:00111901|RUYPT|RUBIN J ORENBUR.J 1.374.40|8.00)1.95|14.0|2.70 | 33.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.90 | 1.55| 1.50 | 3.30| 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.93 | 2.25 ] 1.42 | 5.30
15:00/4223 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM METALOURG 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80]4.509.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 4.20[2.35|8.50]2.25|8.002.10 | 2.90|3.25 | 3.05
15:00/4793 [IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |DEWA UTD. 2.05|3.35|3.403.30|5.40|5.909.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
15:00( 4871 |THAI2 |NAKHON SI PATT.UTD. 1.67 |3.50|5.10)2.60|7.75|4.40| 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65 | 1.95]|1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10
15:00|4880 | THA1 |BANGK.UTD RATCHABU. 1.55|3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72]|1.57 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
15:15[11866/MAL 1 |JOHOR DT KUCHING 1.03/13.0|30.0f1.18|50.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 2.40|2.50
16:00111707|MAL 1 |[NEGERI S. KEL.UTD. 1.67|3.50|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.30 | 1.90| 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.50
16:00111710|[ENGD |SH.U.M21 CARD.M21 1.43/4.60|5.50(1.90|7.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 11.42
16:00[11878ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE WOLWALO 1.80|3.35|4.40 1.55|2.30|4.40
16:00| 3904 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS ORBIT CO. 1.703.40|5.00(2.708.50|4.90 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.90[2.9512.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.05| 5.10
16:00] 4293 |UKR 2 |MET.1925 POLTAVA 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.05|2.20) 1.82 | 5.70[2.65 | 12.01.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
16:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |GANDAZSAR  |SCHIRAK 3.90|3.80]1.73]5.702.65|11.0 | 4.60|1.85|1.75 | 2.85|2.55| 5.60 | 5.00|2.35 | 9.50| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.75 | 2.15]| 3.05 | 1.70
16:00| 8501 |lUGA 1 |WAKISO MBALE H. 1.75|3.45|4.50)2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 3.05 1.98
16:00(8502 |TAN 1 |[FOUN.GATE KAGERA 2.05|3.15|3.60 1.63|2.35
16:00| 8823 |RWA 1|GORILLA MUKURA 2.30|3.003.20 1.41]2.70
16:20111919/ARE 1 |AJMAN D.AL HISN 1.43/4.30|6.75[2.00| 11.0]2.85|27.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10]|1.821.55]1.50 | 3.25|2.55|13.0[1.62|1.95[1.40| 3.80
16:20111920/ARE 1 |AL UROOBA AHLI 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|11.0 | 11.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.35 | 2.85 | 1.83 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.27
16:30111219|GRE2B/AEK Il ILIOUPOL. 1.93/3.25|3.90[3.15|6.50]5.90|12.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.25]|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65[2.15 | 3.80
16:30| 1911 [SVN 2 |SLOVAN L. S.BISTR. 2.75|3.302.40|4.60|3.808.50|7.25|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.50 | 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
16:30| 4302 |RUS 1 |ORENBURG N.NOVGOR. 1.55/4.10|6.00)2.25|9.50|3.60|22.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.50]2.25 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.80|2.80 [ 12.0[1.73|2.10[1.57 | 4.10
16:30]4621 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. OPATIJA 2.15]3.20|3.303.50 | 5.60|6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90)2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
16:45/ 8514 |BUR 1 |DYNAMIK LE MESS. 3.90/3.35/1.90 1.76 1 1.95
17:00111879|RUYPF|SPART.M.J ZENIT J 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.45]8.50 | 6.25[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.003.40 | 3.15[1.77 | 6.00| 1.65|5.10 | 1.40 | 1.60 ) 1.97 | 1.70
17:00111886/CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. BJELOVAR 2.60/3.50|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.05
17:00111887|CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. KRIZEVCI 1.75|3.50|4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80| 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90| 2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.25[1.72 | 3.50
17:00111892|RUYPF/KRASNOD.J CHERTAN.J 1.65|4.20|4.00)2.40|5.80|3.80|10.0]2.50|1.40| 1.97 | 2.00]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.62|1.42| 2.40
17:00[11900 RUYPF|SOCHI J DYNAM.M.J 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.65 |2.30|1.70 | 4.90]1.97 | 7.25]1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
17:00111921|ptm23 |PORT.M23 SPORT.M23 6.00|3.80]1.53]10.0]2.35|20.0|3.80|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85[8.50 | 7.75|3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
17:00[12400/INDS1 |[E.BENGAL GOA 2.75]3.302.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.00 | 3.30)1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
17:00| 4241 |[KAZ 1 |ORDAB.S. TURAN 1.40/4.20|7.75[2.00| 14.0]2.90 | 33.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50| 3.05 | 18.0 [ 1.95 | 2.30 [ 1.50 | 5.50
17:00| 8508 AR1W |BOCA J.W HUR.AR. W 1.10/9.00| 16.0[1.30 | 25.0 3.2011.30|1.73 2.20|2.30
17:15/4224|UZB 1 |OKMK LOKOMOTIV 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00| 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45[1.82| 3.80
17:30[11221|FIN 2 |SJK Il MIKKEL.P. 1.55/4.00|5.40(2.25|8.00|3.40|17.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00 ) 1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 | 3.30|2.25|10.5[1.50 | 1.701.37 | 2.95
17:30111871|CZH3C|ST.BRNO HLUCIN 2.70|3.702.2014.30 | 3.458.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.00 | 3.25[1.92 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
17:30| 1208 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. HEBAR 1.80|3.35|4.40)2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15|2.35]|1.82 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
17:30|8742 [ITAP1 |MILAN M19 CESEN.M19 1.384.50|7.50[1.90|13.0|2.60|33.0|2.551.45|2.15/2.05|1.70 | 1.50) 1.40 | 3.10{2.75 | 16.0[1.60 | 1.931.32| 3.90
17:45/3705 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR HAVADAR 1.603.45|6.00[2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0)1.472.50 | 5.00/3.503.35|2.15]1.82 | 5.60[3.30 | 15.0 [ 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
18:0011724 ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA  |AKNOUN 2.00|3.35]3.50]3.15]5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
18:00111725(ALG2 |KOLEA ARBA 1.80|3.40|4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40| 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.15|2.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 2.65| 11.0 [ 1.95| 2.55[1.92 | 3.90
18:00[11741|ALG2 |MASCARA KOUBA 1.95/3.25|3.80(3.206.25]6.00| 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25| 3.90
18:00111742/ALG2 |EL KHEMIS ASM ORAN 1.85/3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.75| 10.5[2.20 | 2.85[2.15| 4.40
18:00[11745ALG2 |TEMOUCH. JSM TIAR. 1.50/3.70|7.00f2.30|13.0]3.60|28.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.40]3.30|19.0/2.30|2.80[1.77 | 6.50
18:00111922|JOR 1 |SHABAB AL SAREEH 2.85|3.202.404.80|3.909.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
18:00|2935 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL QATARD.. 2.50|3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.10
18:00|2936 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AHLI DOHA 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
18:00| 3476 |POL 3 |LKS L.Il KALISZ 2.75|3.302.4014.40|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[4.00 | 3.30[1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.056
18:00/3703 [IRN 1 |MALAVAN ESTEGH.K. 2.30|3.00|3.203.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.40|3.25[2.15|7.00]2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
18:00|3704 [IRN 1 |SEPAHAN TRACT.S. 2.35|3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00/3706 |IRN 1 |CHADORM. RAFSANJAN 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.10 |2.90|2.70 | 3.60
18:00/3707 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. KHEYBAR 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
18:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |EL BAYADH BISKRA 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|3.30|2.10]1.77 | 5.20| 3.30 | 18.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
18:00/ 3862 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER PARADOU 1.4813.80(7.00]2.25|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.20|3.30|19.0|2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
18:00/ 3864 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. SETIF 1.50(3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.40|3.30| 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
18:00| 4281 |UKR 1 |VERES SHAKHTAR 10.05.50(1.25]18.0|1.72150.0 | 2.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|15.0 | 14.0] 3.50 | 19.0| 1.35 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 2.45]5.90 | 1.32
18:00/4532 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL HERMANNS. 2.50|3.10|3.05]|4.20|5.30]9.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
18:00| 5705 |[FI1PO |GNISTAN AC OULU 1.75]3.50|4.502.70|6.75|4.30 | 11.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II TAURAS 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.40 |3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
18:00/5881 |[LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. METTA/LU 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 |2.60| 1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
18:00|5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ SEBAIL 1.93]3.35(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.45 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
18:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. KOLKHETI 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.50|17.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.70 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.90|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
18:20/2983 |[SAU 1 |[NASSRR. WAHDA 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.32|25.0|1.75|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.681.75]|1.30 |1.15]1.20 | 2.05|3.25| 19.0| 1.95|2.00 | 1.10 | 5.20
18:30112401|FIN 2 |TPS JAPS 1.45]4.30(6.25]2.00|10.0]2.95|27.02.90|1.35|1.95|/1.95|1.67 |1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.35|11.0|1.48|1.67]1.30| 3.05
18:30112402/FIN 2 |KTP KAPA 1.285.50|8.50]1.65|13.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.58 | 1.70
18:30/1253 |BLR 1 |BATE BOR. SH.SOLIG. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10| 10.5|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20]|1.72 | 4.90|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.77 | 3.00
19:00111316BAH 1 INAJMA AHLI MAN. 3.05|3.35[2.20]5.00 | 3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.92|7.00|1.82|5.70|1.60 | 1.92|2.50 | 1.92
19:00111317BAH 1 |MALKIYA MUHARRAQ 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
19:00{11318/BAH 1 |AL KHAL. RIFFA 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:0011720/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI BANNI YAS 1.67 |3.60(4.90]|2.50|7.25|4.20|13.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.30|1.87]1.62|3.99|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.60 | 3.30
19:0011881|CZH3B|SLOVAN U. TEPLIC.II 1.206.50|9.50|1.45|12.0|2.00|45.0{2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.37 |1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.15| 3.80
19:00111923 ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ADAM.CITY 1.95|3.25|3.80 1.55|2.30 | 4.40
19:00111924MLT |FLORIANA GZIRA 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75| 1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
19:00| 3355 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA A.LUSTEN. 1.95|3.40(3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70 | 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.302.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
19:00/ 3357 |AUT 2 HORN AMSTETTEN 2.90|3.45|2.25]14.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.80
19:00| 3358 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. LIEFERING 2.80|3.45|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.00|6.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.50 | 3.15|1.82|6.25]|1.72 | 5.30| 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82
19:00| 3359 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ VIEN.1894 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.85
19:00| 3456 |POL 1 |KATOWICE POGON SZ. 3.35|3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.45]|9.50|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.00 |4.20|2.05|7.50|1.80 | 5.80|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.92
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |VLASIM OSTRAV.Il 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
19:00/ 4303 |RUS 1 |[FAKEL RUBIN 3.15/3.10|2.45]|5.504.10]|10.5|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
19:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. SAMORIN 1.42|4.30|6.25]1.97|9.00]2.90|25.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.97 |1.60|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0[1.77 | 2.10| 1.45| 4.10
19:00| 4602 HRV 1 |SIBENIK ISTR.1961 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60]7.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.30{3.15]|2.10|7.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.40
19:00/5270 |[CYP 1 |OMONIA AEL LIM. 140]4.40(7.25]|1.97|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
19:00|5271 |CYP 1 |[NEA SAL. AEK LARN. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 4.10|1.80 | 2.25|4.10 | 1.60
19:00/5802 [EST 1 |LEVAD.T. TALLIN K. 1.15(7.50|11.0]1.37|15.0|1.90 | 65.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.35|1.20|1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0 | 1.85 | 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
19:00/5842 |[LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS DAINAVA 1.25(5.20|11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
19:00/5844 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.II BANG.G.II 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.00|3.20| 15.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60]1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
19:00| 8504 |[UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY KITARA 1.80(3.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 3.15 1.98
19:25| 2951 | KWT 1 |KUWAILSC ARAB.MAN. 1.703.50|4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92]1.60 |3.99|2.25|10.5|1.60|1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
19:30{11719DEUW |LEVERKU.W HOFFENH.W 2.30|3.702.55]13.50|4.00]6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85|1.97 | 2.15
19:30| 3055 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER FORTUN.D. 3.20|3.50|2.20]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.40|3.90|1.93|7.25|1.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.82
19:30/ 3056 |[DEU 2 |ULM BRAUNSCH. 2.50|3.35|/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75]|2.05|7.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
19:30/8743 |ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 INTER M19 4,00|3.45|1.8516.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20|4.80]2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
19:45|3866 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE OL.AKBOU 1.75|3.35|4.7012.80 | 8.00| 5.40 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90|2.85| 12.0|2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.80
20:00{11711|DEN 3 |HIK AB KOBEN. 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.10
20:00{11836 DEN1 |BRONDBY W B3 W 1.20/6.50|9.50]1.50|15.0]2.05|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.60|3.10 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.22 | 4.80
20:00{11874 BWA1 |GABORONE T.ROLLERS 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
20:00(11973/SE4SG|HASSLEH. NOSABY 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
20:00/1210 |BUG 1 |BEROE SL.SOFIA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
20:00|2701 |SerS| |C.ZVEZDA ZELEZN.P. 1.05|14.0|35.0/1.22|55.0|1.57 | 75.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77|1.30 |1.10] 1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.55]1.07 | 10.0
20:00| 2942 QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. AL DUHAIL 12.0(7.00{1.17]20.0|1.43|65.0|1.95|3.20(1.30|1.73|1.80|15.0|13.013.05|19.0|1.25|2.15]|1.85|1.97 |4.70 | 1.15
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |UNTERHA. SANDHA. 3.15|3.35/2.1515.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH TURKUCU 1.3714.60(7.00]1.87|10.5]2.60|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.72|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00]1.35| 3.90
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. G.FUER.Il 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.30 |1.97]|1.62 |4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.60 | 2.40
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |S.AUGSB. ILLERTIS. 4.30]3.90|1.65]|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.40]|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.10|1.70|2.00|3.10| 1.62
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. HANKOF.H. 1.90(3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30|9.00|1.91[1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 4.90 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |BAYERN II BUCHBACH 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.90|9.002.65|22.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85]|1.30|3.25
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II E.TRIER 1.53]4.20|4.90]|2.15|6.75]|3.35|14.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.67]1.52 |3.45|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 3.05
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. DROCHTER. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|1.92|2.40
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |BABELSB. EILENBURG 1.703.80|4.10]2.50|5.90|4.30 | 11.0|1.91 [ 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.10
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU HALLESC. 4.10|3.80(1.70]5.90|2.50|11.0|4.30]1.91|1.702.70 | 2.50|5.60 | 5.30|2.25 |9.50| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 3.10 | 1.67
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il LUCKENW. 1.58|4.00|4.70]2.25|6.503.50 | 13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.10 | 1.75| 1.55 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 3.05
20:00| 3331 AUT3M|LASK 0O HERT.WELS 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60 | 2.50]10.0|4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.60 | 1.55
20:00| 3333  AUT3M ASKO OEDT VALERN 1.85[3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30|1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
20:00| 3335 |AUT3M LEOBEN WEIZ SC 1.15|7.50(11.0|1.35|15.0|1.85|65.0|3.60|1.20|1.50|1.671.25|1.18]1.20|1.87]|2.55|15.011.75|1.85]1.08 | 3.80
20:00| 3338 AUT3M GLEISDORF VOCLAMAR. 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80| 1.82 | 2.25
20:00| 3339 |AUT3 |BISCHOFS. ST.JOHANN 1.45]4.40(5.50]1.97|7.75]2.95|17.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0]1.52|1.72]1.35| 3.00
20:00| 3340 AUT30O|MAUERWERK (NEUSIEDL 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.50 | 3.15|1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.05 | 1.75
20:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |CHLEF CONSTANT. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 (2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
20:00| 5037 |FRA 1 |AUXERRE BREST 2.75|3.30|2.60|4.60|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00]|1.68|2.10|2.55 | 2.40
20:00|{5301 |TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR BASAKSEH. 2.85|3.25|2.55|4.80|4.20]9.50|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.00{3.90|2.20|7.75]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.50
20:00| 5332 | TUR 2 |IGDIR B. ERZURUM 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.55 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
20:00| 5427 |SWE3 |TABY ASSYRISKA 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.802.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.70
20:00| 5431 |[SWE3 |TROLLHAE. FALKENB. 3.35|3.70|1.87|5.30|2.85]|9.50 | 5.20 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.72| 2.05| 2.75 | 1.82
20:00| 5461 |SW4N |UMEA A. TEAM THO. 9.50|6.25|1.22|12.0|1.47]40.0|2.05|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|11.0 | 10.0| 2.55| 14.0|1.25|2.15]|1.65|1.75|3.50 | 1.15
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20:00| 5471 |SW4N |HERREST. GREBEST. 2.00|3.80|2.95]3.00|4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
20:00| 5523 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF ODENSE 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]|10.0|5.80|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.40|4.50]2.25]|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 |2.10|2.95 | 1.95
20:30|1242 BLR 1 |GOMEL DIN.BREST 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20]2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
20:30| 3192 DE 4N |BW LOHNE FLENSBURG 2.90|3.70(2.1014.60 | 3.25]8.50|5.90|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |WIEDENBR. LOTTE 3.35/3.70|1.88]5.302.90]9.00|5.10|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 |4.50|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.72
20:30| 3345 AUT30O|TWL ELEK. KREMSER 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80]|7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
20:30| 3346 AUT30O|AUST.W.I FAVORITN. 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75 | 4.90 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. WIL 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.904.40]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.60 | 2.90| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.05 | 2.25
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. AARAU 2.45]3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52| 1.75| 1.95 | 2.10
20:30| 3394 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. ETOILE C. 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25 ]| 1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
20:30| 3530 |CZE 1 |SP.PRAHA SIGMA O. 1.2216.25|10.0|1.55|18.0|2.10|60.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.50 | 1.27 ] 1.30 | 2.50| 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.20 | 4.60
20:30| 3905 |[ZAF2 |DURB.CITY CAPE TOWN 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
20:30{ 5141 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE NANCY 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35]|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. PAR.13AT. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.80| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15| 3.90
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. ROUEN 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |DIJON AUBAGNE 1.67 | 3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70 |2.00|1.77 | 4.90|2.65 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
20:30| 5145 [FRA 3 |QUEVILLY LE MANS 2.45|3.25|2.75]|3.904.60]|7.75|8.50/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 {3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX ORLEANS 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. NIMES 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |VANERS.FK STENUNGS. 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
20:45|8817 |JOR 1 |FAISALY AL-AQABA 1.25]5.70|9.501.67|17.0|2.20 | 55.0|2.41 | 1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60 |1.32]1.35|2.803.35|19.0|2.00|2.20]1.27 | 5.10
21:00{11721|EN123 |[FULAM M21 SUND.M21 1.45]4.70|5.2011.95|6.75 410(1.15|1.42 1.27 [ 1.30
21:00{11726/EN123 INEWC.M21 BLACK.M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
21:00{11727|EN123 [NORW.M21 MAN.U.M21 2.80|3.90(2.10|4.30 | 3.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 [ 1.37
21:00{11728 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.85]4.00|3.20]2.65|4.90 3.20|1.25[1.70 1.3211.40
21:0011729 EN123 |ARSEN.M21 LIVER.M21 1.75]4.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{11736 EN123 |WBA M21 SOUTH.M21 2.80|3.90|2.10]4.30|3.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11737|EN123 |W.HAM M21 CHELS.M21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.35 | 3.80 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00{11743/EN123 |LEIC.M21 STOKE M21 1.48|4.40|5.20]2.00|6.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40 | 1.52
21:00{11756|ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W MADRID W 1.4814.00|6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0|1.98 |2.35]|1.57 | 4.80
21:00[11771BELRA|S.GIL.M21 WEST.M21 1.47|4.40|5.30]2.00|7.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
21:00{11772BELRA|LIEGE M21 MOLEN.M21 2.10|3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00{11965/AR1W |BANFIEL.W NEW.0.B.W 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35| 3.80
21:00|1538 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. NEWELL'S 2.65|3.00|2.95|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 ] 5.50 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50 ]| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
21:00/1604 |[NLD 1 |HERACLES HEERENV. 2.85|3.50|2.40|4.60|3.80]9.00|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.70 |3.30|1.85|6.50|1.77 | 5.00| 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.87
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN RODA 2.65|3.35|2.45|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.90
21:00{1632 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM VVV VENLO 1.703.50|4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92]1.60 |3.99|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
21:00/1633 INLD 2 |MVV 0ss 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:00{1635 |NLD 2 |EXCELSIOR AZ ALK.II 1.4514.30(6.25]2.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.80 |1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85]1.37 | 3.40
21:00{1636 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG UTRECH.II 140|4.40(7.25]|1.92|12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70| 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.87]1.30 | 3.60
21:00| 1690 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. SPORT B. 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.70|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 |3.80]2.20|7.50]|2.15|7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.80
21:00| 1829 BEL 2 |EUPEN GENK Il 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90| 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.50|2.10]1.65|4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.50
21:00|1830 BEL 2 |F.BORAINS RWD MOLE. 450|350(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5|1.70 |4.50 | 1.72|2.10]3.30 | 1.70
21:00| 2808 |[HUN 1 |UJPEST GYOR 1.85(3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|5.109.50]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15|1.70 | 4.70| 2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
21:00/2981 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH AHLI JED. 2.80|3.25/2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.92|6.50|1.68 | 2.10|2.55 | 2.20
21:00| 2982 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL KHALE. 1.305.30|8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.95| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
21:00| 4402 |SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN SLOVAN B. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 1.55
21:00| 4533 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. BOTOSANI 1.80|3.50|4.70]2.85|8.005.50 | 16.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.203.20 | 2.40| 1.85|6.00|2.70 | 13.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.40
21:00| 5119 [FRA 2 |MARTIGUES DUNKERQ. 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]|2.15|7.00| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
21:00| 5121 |FRA 2 |LORIENT AJACCIO 1.55[3.90|6.75]2.40|12.0|4.00|27.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.403.20 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.80
21:00| 5122 |FRA 2 |BASTIA ANNECY 2.3013.30(3.20|3.705.30]7.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
21:00{5123 |FRA 2 |AMIENS RODEZ 2.40|3.35]2.95]13.904.90]|7.75|9.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.80
21:00|5124 |[FRA 2 |LAVAL PAU 2.45|3.25|12.95]|4.10|4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |9.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
21:00| 5126 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE CLERMONT 2.45|3.25|12.95]|4.10|4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40]2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 9.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
21:00| 5481 |SW4N |FARSTA ARLANDA 550|4.40|1.45|7.75|1.97]|17.0|2.95|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.50|5.90|2.25]|11.0|1.45|3.15|1.52|1.72|3.00 | 1.35
21:00| 6481 |CAFSC|AHLY C. ZAMALEK 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.70|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40]1.87 | 5.30|2.45|9.50|1.83|2.30]1.97 | 3.15
21:15/3393 |[SWI 2 |THUN XAMAX 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25| 1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
21:30/1078 |ITA2 |CITTADEL. FROSINONE 2.45|3.20|3.0014.10|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.50|1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:30{11222/SP3 1 |TARAZONA BARCEL.II 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.20|7.50]2.10 |2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
21:30111704 MLT  |NAXXAR L. HAMRUN 7.25|4.201.42]113.0|2.00]30.0/2.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|9.50 | 9.50]2.90|15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80 |2.15|4.80 | 1.45
21:30{11712/SP3 2 |YECLANO ATL.SANL. 1.85(3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25]|5.70 | 15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |16.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
21:30{11744 BELRA|LIER.M21 KORTR.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:30{11773|BELRA|L.LOU.M21 DEIN.M21 1.58 14.30|4.30]2.25|6.00 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.47 | 1.62
21:30{11880|[ENGP |C.PALAC.W CHELSEA W 25.0|13.0 | 1.02 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
21:30/11966/WELC |NEWP.C. PONTYP.T. 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.10|2.10
21:30{11967|WELC |GOYTRE U. CAERAU E. 1.95]3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60|5.20|8.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.25|2.15]|1.55|4.20|1.72|6.00 | 1.32 | 1.45]|1.47 | 1.87
21:30{11968 WELC |TREFELIN LLANELLI 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50|1.35|1.50| 1.92 | 1.57
21:30{11974 WELC |AFAN LIDO CARMARTH. 2.55|3.702.30|3.90|3.45]|7.50|6.25|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70|5.60|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
21:30{11975WELC |AMMANFORD |TAFF'S W. 2.3013.70|2.55|3.45|3.90|6.25|7.5012.50|1.40 197 |2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60|1.37 |1.60|1.75|1.85
21:30| 3045 |DEU 1 |DORTMUND BOCHUM 1.28|6.00|9.50|1.67|15.0]2.30|50.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.45|1.33|1.35/2.35|2.80 | 14.0|1.65|1.82|1.20 | 3.80
21:30| 3360 |AUT 2 |RIED RAPID II 1.30/5.30(8.001.75]|14.012.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92] 1.25 | 3.90
21:30| 3451 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK WIDZEW 2.80|3.40|2.50]4.60|4.10]8.50|7.75|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.00|3.35|1.90|6.75]|1.85|6.00|1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 2.10
21:30| 3470 |POL 2 |WISLAK. ODRA OP. 140|4.40(7.25]|1.98|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.90|1.55]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
21:30| 4078 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE LA CORUNA 2.30/3.40|3.10|3.60|5.10]7.25/9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 3.40 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.00 | 2.60
21:45/1067 |ITA1 |MILAN LECCE 1.37|5.10|7.75|1.90 | 14.0|2.65|38.0|12.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.15|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 4.30
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21:45[11969 WELC |TRETHOMAS LLANTWIT 2.30|3.702.55]3.35|3.80]6.25|7.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.75|2.45|1.62|5.10]|1.65|5.50|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
21:45[11976/WELC |COLWIN B. AIRBUS 2.50|3.702.35]|3.70|3.45]7.00|6.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.95|2.65|1.60|5.30|1.60|5.00|1.32|1.45|1.70 | 1.62
21:45[12268 ENG 4 |TRANMERE SALFORD 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50]|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:45/1807 BEL 1 |CHARLEROI BRUGGE 3.8013.45[1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
21:45| 2502 WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. CARDIF.M. 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
21:45/2503 |WAL 1 |BARRY T. ABERYSTW. 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]1.50 | 3.20|3.10 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
21:45| 2504 \WAL 1 [INEWTOWN TNS 10.06.25(1.22118.0|1.5860.0|2.15|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.70|2.10|2.35]5.30 | 1.27
21:45/2580 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |GALWAY 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
21:45|2581 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. SLIGO 1.70(3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.011.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.902.85|2.15|1.77 | 5.30| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
21:45|2582 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DERR.CITY 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]16.0|4.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.70]|1.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.75
21:45|2584 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK BOHEM.D. 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
21:45| 2598 [IRL 2 |BRAY CORK CITY 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
21:45|2599 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD uco 2.45|3.202.75]|4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 3.30| 2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
21:45|2600 (IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD LONGFORD 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.05
21:45/2601 |IRL 2 |KERRY FIN.HARPS 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 | 4.30]2.15]9.00]|1.97 | 6.50|1.80 | 2.40|2.90 | 2.30
21:45/2602 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE COBH RAM. 1.7213.50|4.70]|2.60|7.00|4.40|13.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.50 |1.97]|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.45
21:45/ 2662 [INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. LARNE 2.7013.15|2.55]14.50|4.20]18.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
21:45| 8828 |WELC |BUCKLEY LLANDUDNO 1.65(4.20|4.00]2.40|5.80]3.80|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.00 |1.80|1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
21:45| 8829 |WELC |PRESTATY. FLINT M. 2.50|3.702.35|3.703.45]7.00|6.50|2.90|1.30 |1.80|1.85|2.95|2.65|1.60|5.30]|1.60|5.00|1.32|1.45|1.70 | 1.62
22:00{11970/FARI2 |RUNAV.II KIKL.II 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70 | 4.00 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.52|1.80
22:00| 2114 |ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH LUTON 4.10]3.50|1.90/6.25|2.95|11.0|5.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]5.30 | 5.102.25|9.50|1.70 | 4.60 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.85 | 1.77
22:00| 2585 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK ST.PATR. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00|1.72 |4.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 |2.30 | 1.70 | 3.70
22:00| 4067 |ESP 1 |VALLADOL. MALLORCA 3.20]2.90|2.70|5.20 | 4.60]10.0|9.50| 1.41|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.30
22:00| 5038 [FRA 1 |PSG RENNES 1.4214.60(7.50]1.97|13.0/2.80|35.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.83|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 4.20
22:00| 8515 [FR1W |[LYON W STRASB.W 1.0213.0|25.0 41011.15|1.37
22:15(11971|S.Ma1 |SAN MAR. LIBERTAS 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]9.50|4.70]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|4.40 |4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.35 | 1.52
22:15|4107 |PRT 1 |ESTORIL SPORTING 16.08.00(1.15]25.0|1.42170.0|1.92]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92]|20.0|19.0]3.80|20.0|1.27 | 2.25]2.00 | 2.05]6.00 | 1.17
23:00|{ 1792 |COS2A|CARMELITA ADR JICA. 3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|9.50|6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
23:15/1283 |CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. REAL KAR. 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.55|17.0|4.60|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.77 | 4.90|1.95 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.77
23:30|1502 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. EL S.ANT. 1.565[3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.10|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.10|2.05]|1.75|5.10|3.35|18.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.87 | 7.00
00:00/1302 [VEN 1 |MONAGAS P.CABELLO 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
00:00{ 1377 |DIVIN |RESIST.A. ENCARNAC. 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 |3.40|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
00:00| 1461 |ARG C|VELEZ INDEPEND. n. 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|/6.50]|6.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.50]|2.80|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
00:30{1371 |PRY 1 |TACUARY S.AMEL. 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
00:55/1403 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE MAGALANES 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
00:55|1492 [ECU 1 |ORENSE SC MACARA 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35| 3.45|2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15 | 4.30
00:55|1525 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE BRUSQUE 1.37 14.40|8.002.00|15.0]2.90|35.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62]|1.57 | 3.70| 3.35|22.0|2.35|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
01:15/1289 |COL 1 |AGUILAS DEP.PER. 2.00/3.10(3.90|3.30|6.50]|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
01:30| 8509 |ARG4K|ITUZAINGO P.NUEVO 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
02:00111902 ME1W |ATLAS W ATL. LW 1.30|5.00|8.00]1.80|13.0]2.45|33.0|1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.10|18.0]1.97 |2.30]1.37 | 5.30
02:00{11903 ME1W |LEON W MONTERR.W 5.40|3.90|1.53]18.50|2.30]17.0|3.80|1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|8.50|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.67 | 4.50|2.20 | 2.70 | 5.00 | 1.77
02:00| 8505 ME1W |[NECAXA W TOLUCA W 6.00|3.90|1.48]9.00|2.20]20.0|3.60|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00|9.00|8.00]|2.95|14.0|1.62|4.20|2.20 |2.70|5.50 | 1.67
02:45/1303 VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA E.MERIDA 2.1013.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92|6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82 |2.45|2.20 | 3.10
03:00/1372 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. SPORT.T. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0] 1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.45|2.45|1.92 |16.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
03:00| 1539 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA INSTITUTO 2.95|3.00|2.65]5.00|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|6.50|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.25
03:00/1701 MEX 1 |PUEBLA JUAREZ 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.35
03:30| 1284 |CO2CL|LEONES BOGOTA 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10 ]| 1.70 | 3.30
03:30|1528 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU ITUANO 1.85(3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
03:30| 1534 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA GOIAS 1.85(3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |1 6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
04:00(1702 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |NECAXA 3.00|3.302.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90| 2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
04:00|1738 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO VENADOS 1.82]3.45(4.10]2.80|6.25|5.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.75|2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.25
04:00{1791 |COS2A| TURRIALBA ESCORPIO. 3.10|3.302.20]5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
04:05|1735 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. DORADOS 1.673.50(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 |1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
04:15| 1451 |ELSV1 |METAPAN FUERTE SF 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.25]|11.0]3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|1.87]|1.67 |4.20|3.15|18.0|2.10|2.55]1.67 | 5.70
04:30|{1435 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. P.D.ESTE 1.82]3.35(4.30]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.25|2.35]|1.82 |6.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.05|2.70]|2.05 | 4.20
05:00{11872NWSL |ANGEL C.W WASHING.W 4.2013.45|1.806.50|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.90|5.90]2.40|10.5|1.77 |5.10|1.80|2.20]3.35|1.77
05:00/1703 [MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL LEON 1.48|4.10|6.25]2.15|10.0|3.20|25.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.50 | 4.10
05:00/1783 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA SAN CARL. 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.00]|10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.35]|9.50|1.82|5.10|1.78 |2.20|3.10 | 1.87
06:00|1739 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ MORELIA 2.70|3.25|2.50]14.40|4.10]8.50|7.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40]1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.30
06:05|1704 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA MAZATLAN 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.35
07:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO KYOTO PS 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.60|3.90]9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|4.00|3.40|1.90|6.75]|1.83|5.90|1.53|1.802.25|2.05
08:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY GIMHAE 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75|1.95 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. SAGAMIH. 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
09:00| 4732 [KOR 3 |YEOJU C. BUSANT. 2.85|3.25(2.3514.703.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.30
09:00{4733 |KOR 3 [CHUNCHEON |HWASEONG 6.50|3.701.52]111.0|2.30]25.0|3.601.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 9.50 | 9.00| 3.15| 18.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.05 |2.50 | 5.70 | 1.70
10:00| 4808 |[JPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE JUBILO I. 1.85]3.50(4.40]12.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.802.60 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.90
10:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |KOFU M.YAMAG. 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]8.50|7.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50]1.92|6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
10:30/4710 |[KOR 1 |GANGVON DAEGU 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
10:30/4721 |SKO 2 |ANYANG ASAN CH. 2.05|3.30(3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35|9.00|1.82(2.40|2.10 | 3.10
10:30{4743 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. SANGHA.S. 7.7515.00|1.33|14.0|1.82]37.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 |3.00]1.72|1.98 | 3.99 | 1.30
11:00| 4523 |ROM 2 |V.TAR.JIU CHINDL.T. 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55|14.0|4.30|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.25|6.50]2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |BUZAU D.MIOVENI 2.80|3.15|2.45]|4.70|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80|2.45
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |RESITA C.CHIAJ. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 [FOCSANI BIHOR OR. 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
11:00| 4527 |ROM 2 |MUSCELUL METALOGL. 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
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